"PROJECT RELOCATION EMANUEL BUSINESS FILES (CONTINUED) PAGE 1 OF 3

{ . . DESCRIPTION : ROLL NO
EMANUEL BUSINESS CONCERNS %

AND NON-PROFIT ORGANIZATIONY,

PARCEL . LEHL, H%NRY C.R. ROBBINS INN
R=15=3 3000 N. COMMERCIAL -

PARCEL NO. ALBINA PIPE BENDING CO. INC.
RS-5-4 225 N. RUSSELL

OWNER: JOHN F. SMITH
PARCEL NO. BRINK RENTAL

R-10-9 535 N. MONROE

R-10-4 3127 N. COMMERCIAL
PARCEL NO. CRINER APARTMENTS

R-14-3 554-544 N. MONROE

OWNER: LLOYD CRINER
PARCEL NO. CARLOS BODY & FENDER SHOP
RS-5-6 2609 N. VANCOUVER

OWNER: CHARLES MONTOYA

" PARCEL NO. CATHAY FOOD MARKET
RS-4-9 2619 N. WILLIAMS

: OWNER: RICHARD LOW

PARCEL NO. DEMME BROTHERS, INC.
RS-4-6 35 N. RUSSELL

OWNER: JOHN & ALICE BOLZELL
DENSON ROOMING HOUSE

3316 N. GANTENBEIN

OWNER: JEWEL BENSON
FIELD-SENS| THREADER MACHIN
417 N. MONROE

OWNER: HERBERT FIELD

.| GETHSEMANE CHURCH OF GOD IN
RS-5-5 237 N. RUSSELL

PARCEL NO. GOOD SAMARITAN CHURCH OF GO
R-8-7 3204 N. COMMERCIAL

PARCEL NO. GRESS APARTMENTS
RS-4-7 109 N. RUSSELL

PARCEL NO. | TINGLE SERVICE STATION C.R. MANNING BROS

RS-2~1 2847 N. WILLIAMS GARAGE
OWNER: RONALD INGLE
PARCEL NO. JEWELL ALL STAR DAIRY
RS=4-2 20 N. KNOTT

OWNER: IRVING ERICKSON
L’FKREEL NO. JEWELL GLASS COMPANY
RS-5-6 2607 N. VANCOUVER

OWNER: SEYMOUR R. DANISH
PARCEL NU. JUOANSON (JULTA PAE) APARTFME
E-L4-8 2640 N. KERBY

321 N. RUSSELL




Name

Operation

Address

Opr/Mgr

Owner

Address

Attorney

Address

Other

Moved into project

Moved to above address

Lease Sub-lease

Gas by

Owns Equip. Rental

Water

Elec by __ Garbage by

Heat by

No. Dwlg. Units

Aver. Ten, Rent Range

Future Plans

Space Requirements




HRBAN REDEVELOPMENT FUND PROJECT lnr. VIURES [ MANUEL HOSPITAL. ORE no.

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

00 SW O FOURTIH AVENLIE
PORTLAND REGON 97201

DAY June &

FATTO Plonser National Title Insurence Co. and Luci|le Johnson

19 Wt IAEASUARER OF Thi LSOm0 MENATUR

R St NON-NEGOTIABLE

‘o ITD eNATUAE

Portiund Developnant Camm vrien 274 4500 Mt A s BETORE JAPUSITIME CRECH

iU R .
- e . PPN _-ouUNT
. GMTRACT MU | e s

1
Pepos it In escrow for Lusiile Johnsen, Relocation WJ
per clolm filed. Move frem 321 N. Russel! (E-46-8).

L- (Y " R ”.’“-.
Fined payment - owm furniture 220.00
BEX RHEEY oM X0 5 Tatimnns pe =y ]

in |lou business payment 2.500.00 .m

Account Distribution

- TITLE

£ 1501 Relocation Payment (En) $11,945 .00
(RHP $ 9,225.00)
(Fixed payment = Individual 220.00)
(In Vieu business payment 2,500.00)
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(For {ocal Eronoy Use Only])

TRks GF GINCERT e A W E L
JOHNSON (Lucille) APARTMENTS
Vit GF LOGAL AGSuCY g N
IRTEITMATTON OF ELIGIGILTYE FOR RELOCATIGN | _Portland Development Commission

TTTUPAGENT (BUSINESS) PROJECT O PROGHAM SHES R s i
IDET IFICATION:

Emanuel Hospital Project ORE R-%

————ep ——— e —— —— e e e O

[L3TRUCTIONS: Complete Block A, D, and E for all payments. Complete Block B if clain is fer a
payment in lieu of actinal moving and related expenses. Complete Block € if claim is for a payment
for actual moving and related expenses. Attach the completed form to the claim form(s) filed by
the claimant. Attach an explanation of any difference in the amount claimed and the amourt approvad.
NOTE: MNo claim for a relocation payment in excess of $10,000 shall be paid without the prior con-
[>urrence of HUD. :

A. BASIC IHFORMATION

Business Honprofit Farm
Claimant is (check one): [XM concern [ ] organization [ ] operation

Date of HUD approval of project or program: April 23, 1971

Direct cause of displacement: o

Date move started: 5. Date move completed:

Date claim filed: 7. If applicable, date storage a.thorized:
5., PAYMENT IN LIEU OF ACTUAL MOVING AND RELATED EXPENSES

Is the business part of a commercial enterprise having another establishment in the same or
similar business which is not being acquired? [ ] Yes [X] No

Can the business be relocated without substantial loss of its existing patronage?

State basis for agency determination: [ ] Yes (X To

(see attached memo)
mount of payment

a. Average annual net income: N BT

As reported by claimant: $ ¥5O50. A5 verified by agency: $ 1,600,
b. State basis for agency verification: .

P

¢. Amount of payment: §$ 2,500. (If verified amount is less than $2,500, payment shall
be in the amount of $2,500. If verified amount is more than $10,000, payment shall be
in the amount of $10,000.) ;
C- AYHENT FOR AL MOVING TeD ISES
Amount Amount - ;
Item claimed approved Authorized Signature Date
tioving expenses, including ;
covering storage

Direct loss of proparty

$
$
$

Searching expenses

naad o -‘ VAL IR RTRRR

CEATIFISATION: I certify that I have examined is clain, 21l have fouad iL to be in aacod
with all appliradle provisicas of Federal Law anRstihz Rajnilations issusd by the Dopariazat of
tisusing and Urbaa Developaeat pursuant thereto. sgeafore, this claim is apoproved anid

is aathorized in the amounl »F 3_“2 SQO_._Q.Q

PRl L e . SR T
CAECK WUM3ER AMIINT DATE CHECK NUMER
HY1gR |8 2800 c0

o ——— i -

$




. (BUSLNESS)

I.f‘u. ¢
—— ¢

B+ VIR ST SBRART a4 on

CLATIt TR RILOCATION

3! I

T T .
PRAJIST i

Yo, wadn (at apprt b4
Emanuel v_HOSpiQ Project

L "¢

S

b

w5 TURDE VT ICH BUSTR S5
CONCEAY CONDUCTS BUSINESS

JOHNSON (Lucille) APARTMENTS

1700 SW Fourth, HP.[Q,EA;l_arJ_Q_L__Q_EggQ.n

ASTabLn: Conpiebe all 1to7a on this page cxecood

L
H

ORE R=-20

If clain is Cor moving and Telnted o7 snnas

1 dorurented on Schedules &, B, and/or €, ot Hlosk 12; il clain is for a pay~
o ard related expenses as deereenated on Scheduls D, omit Block 11.

ceorzera inzludes usiness congarns, nonproflit orgaclzations, end farm operations.
TOi=: (6 clain escecds $10.Co0, tno losal ajsnsy o3t obtain WL contatrene prioy

S

snv in liesw of mov-
AS used on thiis form the toim
-

et i

urTence DEiod L9 RAsing cav-onb.,

TR G ROD ADDIEDSS OF PARS0W FILLMG AilX8 CLALL G
B:IIALF OF COUCERN (Includa ZIP Coda)

Luci lle Johnson

2. LoUAL FAIE OfF BUSLiosS

JOHNSON (Lucille) APARTMENTS

[

iral ESTATE PARCEL Muhosd O Wi (Ch DUSILESS
WAS LOCATED
E-4-8

0. ALDIASSSIES) I PAOJE0T OX PrGOHAT ARFA
QCCUPISD BY CONCERM PRIOR TO SURMISSION

6.

ADDRESS PRESENTLY OCCUPIoD BY COUCEST:

OF THIS CIADM

4733 N. E. 14th Place, Portland

b

Addross(es) Datea Occupied

a. Dato move to this address started:

b. Date move to this address completed:

321

From 10

N. Russell

19

60 (1972

7. DID CONCERN DISCOUTIUUE BUSINESS? [/ Yes M Yo

If "Yes," state reason for discontinuing business:

Doss concern plan to reestablish? /7 Yes /7 1o

8.

FO:uT OF OPcRATION (check one)

9.

(check onz)

& Sole Proprietorship
/7 Partnesrship
7 Corporation

EUSINESS CONCERN
fanufacturing Services

FARM OPERATION
/7 Field Crops

HOLPROFIT ORGAN.
/7 Bus. Assn.

[7 lonprofit Organization

/7 Light
/7 Heavy
Commercial

/7 Personal
/7 Business

L7 Fruit/Negetable // Fraternal

/7 Livestock/Aniral /7 Civic/Sozial

7 Farm Owner

/7 Professionzl /7 Horticulture

/7 ¥holesale

[/ Outdoor

/7 Other

/7 Peligious
[/ Professional

/7 Famm Operator

/7 Retail

hdverticing

7 Other

[ Other__ x Aplottment House

11¥s 0¥ CLALH

This claim for reimbursement

is:

2 Initial
/7 Supplementary
X Final

1. AHOUNT OF BUSINeSS ReLOCATION CLATH FOR FROVihg AuD FuATED
EXPENSES

a. Reimbursement for actual reasonable moving
expenses (Attach:.completed Schedule A)
/7 Include storage costs

h.

Reimoursenent for actual direct loss of

tangible personal property (Attach completed
Schedule B)

(-9

Reimoursenent for actual reasonable searching

expenses (Attach completed Schedule C)

/Total Amount Clained S

PAYMENT IN LIEU OF MOVING AND RETVATED EXPENSES. I certify that this business is not part of a

cormercial enterprise having another establishment not being aqqu%%ﬂﬂﬁ: is engaged in the
same or similar business, and claim payment in the amount of $2, . .

' g
ALSE T SIATERENT. U.5.C. Title
in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the United States,
knowingly and willingly falsifies.,.or makes any false, fictitious or fraudulent statement-
or entry shall be fined $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, or both." :

I CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U.8.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other
epplicable law, that this claim and the Schedules and information submitted herewith and

* made a part hereof have been examined and approved by me and are true, correct, and
complete, and that I understand that, apart from the panalties and provisions of U.S.C.
Title 18, Sec., 1001, and any other applicable law, falsification of any itenm in this claim
or submitted herewith may result in forfeiture of the entire claim. I further certify
that I (and, to the best of my knowledge, the concern indicated in Block 1) have not sub-
mitted any other claim for, or received, reimbursement or compensation for any item of
loss or expense in this claim, that I (and, to the best of my knowledge, the concern
indicated in Block 1) will not accept reimburserent or compensation from any other source
for any item of loss or expense paid purcuant to this claim, and that any bills or receipts
subnitted herewith accurately refloct moving servicos actually parformed and/or storage
costs actually incurred.

7/7/72 QCM,&& 4/1W’\- owner

Date Signature of Ownor or Authorizfd Agent Titie

iy A g e s

- — —




f the three follauing

ta do rml,_(l-. rr a ful
it SOLE PROFPRIGIU
1040 and Sched

(Relate:

0| 12

or gross sale: I. Gross receipts or

:_or _allowance: __,__.-H! 6@. Sr2- 4 less returns or allowa
t (or loss) I7 BL6| $793 |3. Ordinary ir
1 EI_H'.{-;J'IP'_"S 'pil.id to 1. (lllr';i:'”':;.t,:‘.l
of owner's family who partners
are members of owner's
immediate household¥

L

5. woalaries and wages paid
members of principal partners!
families who are members of
principal partners' immediate
household#

INET EARNINGS (Sum of Lines 3 NET EARNINGS (Sum of Lines 3, I,

land L) 556 $793 |ana 5) $ $
CORPOURAT ION Use this space for additional listings for

(Relates to IRS Forms 1120 and 1120-S) Lines i or 5 if necessary:

TR NAME 19|19

Gross receipts or gross sales,
less returns or allowances
Total incaome

Taxable income

Compensation of principal &/
stockholders

Salaries and wages paid to
members of principal
stockholders' families who
are members of principal
stockholder's immediate
household*

NET BEARNINGS (Sum of Lines 3, L,
and 5) $ $
##List name and amount of payment to each

1/ No deductions should be made for any "compensation" paid to owner.

2/ A principal stockholder is one who owns 15% or more of the capital stock of the corporation.
3/ A principal partner is one with a proprietary interest of 15% or more in the concern.

TR Y YT P T e e S e AN U T e PR A e TR S A o P T et ey T R

Pa pe ?




. HANDBOOK

I 1371.1 C4G 1

CHAPTES APPENDIX 22
e s s R O R

?. GUTIDEFORM CLATM FOR HEL(OCATION PAYMENT (BUSINSSS)

NAME OF CONCERN S
B A JOHNSON (Lucille) APARTMENTS
' MOVING AND RELATED EXPENSES 321 N. Russell, Portland, Orego
INOTHUCTIONS: Complete this ochedule if a payment in lieu of moving and related expenses is
laimed. A claim for a payment in lieu of moving and related expenses shall be supported by such
easonable evidence of earnings as may be approved by HUD. If no other evidence is available,
the claim shall be supported by copies of Federal incame tax returns. Generally, earnings for
the 2 taxable years immediately preceding displacement will be the basis for determining the
amount of this payment. Attach additional sheets as necessary.
la. Business name used on income tax return <
Johnson Apartments
lb. business pame ag presented to public
_Esame Apartment House
3. Employer identification number shown on Tax return filed with District
income tax return Director of Internal Revenue in

Principal business activity(ies)
reported on income tax return

Portland , Oregon

(City) (State)
the project or program area?

Does concern operate a similar establishment outside
( ) Ye - (J() No

If "Yes," complete the following:

WANE OF OTHER EOTABLICAMENTLS) ADDRESS " PE OF BUSINESS ACTIVITY

Is concern affiliated with any other concern?

If "Yes," complete the following:

NAME OF AFFILIATED CONCERN(S)

5¢., Describe the nature of the affiliation:

6. Will displacement cause substantial loss of existing patronage? K) Yes { ) lNo
If "Yes," explain campletely:

(see attached memo)

7. Signature constitutes certification (a) ol this Schedule and 1ts attachments In sccord-

ance with and subject to the provisions of Item 13 on the "Claim for Relocation Payment
(Business)" (to which this Schedule D is an attachment), and (b) that any Federal income
tax reports attached hereto accurately duplicate the income tax reports filed with the
Internal Revenue Service office in the city listed under Item L above.

Dute__1/7/72 ““%_
Sl — Sienature o ner or =TTy

. I--;nki_ next ::!_:"n’

— ——

Pa ge 1




MEMO TO FILE = LUCILLE JOHNSON APARTMENTS

RE: Appendix 22, Item 6, HUD Business Claim Form

Appendix 23, Item 2, HUD Business Claim Form

Mrs. Johnson has a four-plex at 321 N. Russell, Portland, Oregon which
gives her three apartments to receive income from. She will be moving
to a duplex with only one rental unit from which to receive income.

This will qualify her, per regulations, to receive an '"in lieu'' payment

as she obviously will have a substantial loss of patronage.
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: BUREAU OF BUILDINGS
CONNIE McCREADY " _ CITY HALL

COMMISSIONER (1 >

C.N.CHRISTIANSEN, Director
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES

Bullding Division
C.C. Crank, Chief

Electrical Division
R. A, Niedermeyer, Chief

Plumbing Division
George W. Wallace, Chief

CIT" OF P()l{crI‘AN-D Permit Division

Albert Clerc, Chief

OREGON T —

S. J. Chegwidden, Chief
97204

June 19, 1972

Portland Development Commission
235 N, Monroe Street
Portland, Oregon 97227

Attn: Jim Crolley: Re: 4733/35 N, E, 14 Place

Gentlemen:

As the result of a displaced person and at your request, a partial
inspection was made by the Housing Division of the one-story, wood frame,
two-family dwelling and attached garages at the above address.

Our inspector reports the two-bedroom unit, designated as 4733 N, E,

14 Place, is in standard condition and complies with City Housing regula=-
tions at this time.

Yours truly,

C. N, CHRISTIANSEN

BUILDING INSPE TIO\S DIRECTOR

o Jo Cht.L,w‘[fhlvn
Chief Housing Inspector

CHF :vm
cc: Arden Peters
4735 N, E, 14 Place




BUREAU OF BUILDINGS

CONNIE McCREADY CITY HALL

COMMISSIONER g \‘ 73 C. N.CHRISTIANSEN, Director

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES i "t i 5 Bullding Division
A4 . R C. C. Crank, Chief

Electrical Division
R. A. Niedermeyer, Chief

Plumbing Division
George W. Wallace, Chief

City oF PORTLAND Albert Clerc. Chiaf
OREGON Housing Division

S. J. Chegwidden, Chief
97204

June 12, 1972

Portland Development Commission
235 N, Monroe Street
Portland, Oregon 97227

Attn: Jim Crolley Re: 4733/35 N, E. 14 Place

Gentlemen:

As the result of a displaced person and at your request, a partial
inspection was made by the Housing Division of the one-story, wood frame,
two-family dwelling and attached garages at the above address.

Our inspector reports the two-bedroom unit, designated as 4735 N. E,
14 Place, ic in standard condition and complies with City Housing regula-
tions at this time.

Yours truly,

C. N, CHRISTIANSEN
BUILDING INSPECTIONS'jjTECTOR

f‘:;£j7 Cf?;é;«cé&gé

l/ o s,
S. J. Chegwidden
Chief Housing Inspector

CHF :vm
cc: Arden Peters
4735 N. E, 14 Place







June 9th, 1972

Dorothy Lyon
wsJ .

W,

0llle and Mary Jones (A-b-i4)

v gt 3 . - » - - b d f. ‘, ﬂ-_' ; % ..' "
T ’ Ror TR S0 205 )

rlnu trmfnt the RIWP In ilu mt d sll. for tln above cllent

fm the row account at Pioneer onal-Tit) e Insurance Company
.“ t f . Mr. and .'Q; .o . 0‘

> ¥ P .”‘..{-,“.t'» ; i e
},u I“; . r%‘.: ..«-

ﬂ&l' i"'f:-‘; > e




June 7, 1572

Portland Dcmlopmnt (:omnl ulon
‘235 N, Monroe
P-_or;land. orcgon 97227

Gantlmm

Thls is to authorlu you to mkc w' chockt as follm paysble
to Pionnr Nat!ml T!tlo lmurim CO..




Ao LortPlTEY 15 ABSoLaTiiy

F 4

|7 49 SUEr,clénThby AELierA;

ﬁu{ < f’;-'f SE Aniy




. . ToH NS/

Cn.{‘,-i/((jbi TA Tt &1 2 F

OTHENR
INgonn g Beredé KEvTs

ﬂe NT 1N

‘,f A |INCO/NVIE

© wiLson jones company G7208 GREEN 7208 BUFP MADE IN U 8. A




/_. I«:‘ B o

ij-.z:ﬁ;s" EOF NET RENT INCEO AAE

1970

(e

G7208 GREEN 7208 BUFF MADE IN U S A




Toldvso rV/
I~ 2 F //\/;J&/W.-'.-‘ TAYES Par0

\i ’\-‘l'.' / .-'/' & -I

o

WAS VACAINT Fer

v TJwekivis |97/ VG  \Mvds | VAcaN 7

—
J
v L
./“Z:. .-T'

21
22
23
24

sl | |Gres5 AeATs. | |

26

o) JEE ROENENS
." \Gross 7Tayes Paig . |

25. H | | l ..I

wl | |Busintess Codvioiy 707!
]l 1 4 ! 4 H
&

33

4
|

14
35
16
@
18
19
40

Q WILSON JONES COMPAMNY GT208 GREEN 7208 BUFF MADE IN U




5 (o aap Ll T A T

. L —j(_.’ HNS o ~(

Connllzn 7cen' ©F (JeCREe
1 3 A
L
J 07y 4 _
3 /\ 1R 2. ToHrse fg,,.«“- CHAULY TS J':;.--’ 1A ry |[WAV
. |
1969 Fed @ [llaad., THE (roley] HasEspl rll's
at ‘ ~E { . P E M4 WEd VAL E A
% J Y t
; La 13
[PV E &N i (i I ‘PJL’EJi —
CLig (f 27| BEE (K& k AL XA
3 RET . HAS 7THEAE e 78 | | ST WA
0 WECKE SAHEQRLLBE. | ;.'\ YMHE |\ Fel .2 %
W QEHEQueE WE HAVE A‘*:'h-? e o 1€ L 4 [ AS
: AN /" X X d, 2 ¥ Loo o
3 iRy, 'Yy x 4, 24 L Seed | #1200 |
4

20 |
21
22

23
24
| |
25|
26 || H
I
i

29

eff | |

3

34

35

39

40

o WiL

WS USINESS

(el @6 1472 i)

[HOM JOMNES ¢

E STIMATEYD

k_r&'“

V:v’lé’é..éy
Léss . fmﬁmmﬁ._,.j s

OMPANY

Co R 1 s

\-v/

G7208 GREEN

Ly AE [Frie pi
3/

WrTEl o f HuWeHasd wa )m."iv‘_

.......

)/ﬁﬁ,r: Lt FA-= ] | -
__ |
l

| B4 4 1) i !

1| ' { I r'--l
.!';..1 | o - | ‘IH.
o R R N

I ] 1 IH -

7208 BUFF

|29

__ 139

IEY
12
13
T

35

k]
)
L]
19
40




WRTER (L HARGES

o

G‘AK’(‘:’A Lo £

— . . - | - I
IB19 EHARCE |B .t'—J“.*‘:r"./i" AT ”f’g“ﬂ-
.VE R Mgs 7H Fen EAacy 2CCuU /’(g P! LU T |

..I":Z, DNAeNTH b .l:i -\I(“%Il =1
|':'{ I %

|

|4

! X
(Y !

Gﬁr-.‘ RALE E'\,(/"gzv";{

-

LOMTTAL NMISeE. Eﬁ(f'i.f\

J

L

e

MADE IN U .8 A




— ..4L

. fd’ MHASed N[ .

SCHEQULE &F INTEIWESZ ﬂ}/ﬂf'-"ﬁ‘x”\z’/’ﬁ

a8

N\ /) -
F W an 4 \';' J i/

| D ANUMKR AT ‘;

I 147,
LA H
L A (!-& T A
M A /

| U ;".}l}/' \ C

o

| 4 W
“ & L .'f

\AubiesT I
| GECTEANBE A
(_'c Creoche

N{ \/5,\/, @éﬂ-” ARRAS

| 055_ En 5 LT

WMezesws | 111111} q

l

1/\/11?6 Tauafﬁa#( Haa Ma Na:a&a

e T

\OF INTEREST Fﬂ»,ﬂ M‘?L"M \A/Aé/ﬁ.l(ﬂ, Hawg/( al :}:’ﬁéi .
| | SENER

am-.rzu 7 on/ HM Ho 15 mw 7;# »rsovc An#c:wrf .

ONER THE PwanE. We VWS UnaGlE Ts ExOLy cov wvwy |
A VEC, 72 JNTREST \NLRS NOT EWards D]

L wsi /655 V..zi” /19 .'5/2.,’ A9

72085 GREEN 720% BUFF MADE IN U.S A




Au&c&té SonnNson 3/7/72

ﬂeutnf'f, MAS Leo Wanden/, Rollcrz y
NELS 0!, CLtbnT) Sarncs Crelis sy, STHAN
Soz\lf}/ FRaneesBRwes COsrN)

Vwﬂbfx HT73%-%S N L& (4 L.
ASKen's ¥ 1e 250
UPSZAcnS QnreEmni AS
LR, PR, KTcH, B, Ba7y wfl Viosnm}
CC B= Firidd 6. brRace 1o/ 1354 7. |

Astcins Oneee *-M

Arisant & v»/zs/ﬂd e/ /459 ENT
JtonrnE Allosw ¥ Soo0 0
G GeNe UNIER maiad T eao

: ../4"5/( ¢££K: b Shdoctr ﬂiﬁ'm‘#n( eintc.

Clignt Wanrs s Bu

Ean Wrirrern FeR Jinn GarnEs HAPPRovVAL:
WWE Mes7T ConsiJeR ALTERANATE BellisSNESS
Vﬂy/wifl/f, GEtrinve St576 To Asscén” THLD
V)/MIW/A Cliswr ¥ Taco Pay rwenr Fed

S0




PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

HITE OFFICK
EMANUKL HOSPITAL PROJECT

235 N. MONROE BT,
Social Security Administration PORTLAND. OREGON 97227

1221 S. W. 12th Avenue PHONE 2888168
Portland, NOregon 97201

Gent lemen:
The Portland Development Commission has relocated (is relocating) me from an

urban renewal area and, in order to determine my eligibility for further compen-

sation, would like you to give them the amount of my monthly social security
benefits and verify my birthdate.

.

My birth date is: Aic_,, /O /97 L

My place of birth is: (%’fl..t,—ea [ LA -

This will authorize you to give the Development Commission the information
requested below. Please return one copy of the completed form directly to the
Commission in the envelope provided.

Thank you.

Sincerely,

( .
32 N- ﬁjw—cx;
(address)

TO: Portland Development Commission
The records of this office indicate that 5

is entitled to receive monthly benefits in the amount of §/ " - ;
and that adequate documentation has been provided to verify this person's birth

date as stated above, or, if different from the date above, as /;9\ //Cq/[)/
!/ * Sl

SOCIAL SECURITY ADMINISTRATION

o pnio TaleiZd CA.

//

CONF IDENT IAL
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2073 N.E. URICN AVERUE
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DETACH AND MAIL WITH YOUR CHECK. YOUR CANCELLED CHECK IS YOUR RECEIPT.

.
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EALTORS OF PORTLAND E.
OFFICYAL EARNEST yONEY AGREEM

e Tha P2 Orvgon, j /] ALCH ,|972_’

Recewved of L e //"-‘ \/" I8 fv-)f A 7 /7 J/'(: < / & ZL{' L‘."?"?/L}

¥ | % 2! &
hereinafter called ”puul‘uu-r, *in the form of (e nn.f:/ﬂ 2 £ ¢ " s earnest monecy and part payment for the purchase of the following

described real estate sitvated in the City of / A /- /I A~ /* e [J Caunty of /’? e A ,—_1 (L /};(‘}'”
ind State of Oregon, towit A~ T Ori edd, Verroa CTInen W |seE X QW & A4
DuPa A AT {4733 aAaad )35~ AC. 14 PhRAC

together with the following described personal property \,;' k}\? ¢ .f—' L: 23S / D QQn PL S ’ ‘3 (} 't g ”' D LI T S
IN VN T HT3 Ao v I PLact

which we have this day sold 10 the sad purchaser, subjoet 1o the approval oF the aeller

for the sum of TWENTY S ) THOUSHONVO, A G JIVNORE 0, 17117 TY DobhdAS ooy v Ré, 75¢ el

n the following terms, to wit. The sum, hereinabove receipted for, of F’\f [ I“ L} IV (SIS ‘{_) Dall g 'S & o 0 f.j
on , 19 !
on Owner's acceplance \

Upon acceptance of title and delivery of deed or contract, the sum of Dollas

as addimional earnest money, the sum of Dol

The balance of JTWN AT -S/A Tt OVSAVO, 17eVR 14 NORVAD, 1T FTY DPORRHIZS poue s ' Ré, 4 50, OO0
payable as follows (jl.’/'l-fﬂ/ét_ i L' o Tlfl.- C'{.'Mff/ T‘V}'Uﬂ/r .,'J'—: f')(.'h’ T by
DUUEALCRPLICAM T COMMISS O PROVIIDIN G RERCSHTIOAN Benvie K1 [S LA er
TITE ONIFBRM RCloanarigr oF REAN PRCPCATY 1IC QU 1ScTio/e PeaiCalls NETr
OF 1970 W ITH [FvwadS ComBiacd w 1T AN/ IVA ALC CREC ROEQC LA (FRoAy
SAME PLICICS AT CALSIA G- TO B3E 2% PIARCH 177 4
Y - = - - - : | - 1 =P 4 » . J
SUMLR TC Refeace KITCHCON Fact AVD FEPAIR LWECOW ORIL 1o i
PRAT CRUSCID BN 3marh Fee (A KiTTitcV O UM T w733 A6 14T PrACEL
The seller shall furnish to the purchaser in due course a hitle insurance policy in the amount of the purchase price of the real estate from o ntle insurance

ompany showing good and marketable title. Prior to closing the transaction, the seller, upon request, will furnish to the purchaser a preliminary report made by o
tile insurance company showing the condition of the title to said property. It is agreed that if the seller docs not approve the above sale within the period allowed
Realtor below in which to secure seller’s acceptance, or if the title to the said premises is not marketable, or cannot be made so within thirty days after notice
containing a written statement of defects is delivered to seller, or if the seller, having approved said sale fails to consummate the same, the earnest money herein
receipted for shall be refunded, but the acceptance by the purchaser of the refund does not constitute a waiver of other remedies available to him

But if the above sale is approved by the seller and the title to the said premises is marketable, and the purchaser neglects or refuses to comply with any of
the conditions of this sale within ten days from the furnishing of a preliminary title report and to make payments promptly, as hereinabove set forth, the earnest
money herein receipted for shall be forfeited to the undersigned Realtor to the extent of his agreed upon commission, and the residue, if any, shall be retained by
the seller as liquidated damages and this contract thereupon shall be of no further binding effect. The property is to be cone free and clear of all liens and
encumbrances to date except zoning ordinances, building and use restrictions, reservations in Federal patents, and -3~ & /b =

All Itghl ftllunl and bulbs, fluorescent Iampl Venetian blinds, \mndow ond daor screens, storm windows and doors, linoleum, ana:hed telnmon antennas

curtain, towel and drapery rods, shrubs and trees, and lrr! ation, plumbing and heating equipment, except fireplace equipment that is not attached in any manner
to the structure, and all fixtures except " (.‘

are 1o be left upon the premises as part of the property purchased

Seller and purchaser agres to prorate the taxes for the current tax year, rents, interest, and other matters as of the date of delivery of possession, unless
otherwise stated. Premiums for existing insurance may be prorated or a new policy issued at purchaser’s option Purchaser agrees to pay the seller for fuel, if any,
in storage tank at date of possession. Encumbrances to be discharged by Seller may be paid at his option out of purchase money at date of closing The purchaser
shall reimburse the seller for sums held in the reserve account on any indebtnedness assumed in this transaction

SELLER AND PURCHASER AGREE THAT SUBJECT SALE % '“Ilm : be ctlosed in escrow, the cost of which shall be shared equally between seller and purchases

Possession of the above described premises is to be delivered to the purchaser 3 e days from the delivery of deed or contract above mentioned
or as soon thereafter as existing laws and regulations will permit removal of tenants, if any Time is of the essence of this contract

. - » g f == —
Realtor's Address L{L,‘ 13 ‘f"‘ c. F’? C'M CA"T- Realtor's Phone '-j S t A <. 3 ‘ N & :: /
Co-tr? AEw's AMvD PRYA DAV w [AC) Reattor By \%’-14 M diq ‘v/ /(31 ¢ <

P, 7.

2202 - TR AGREEMENT TO PURCHASE bue . /.7 PIARE i 102 e

| hereby agree to purchase the above described property in its present condition at the price and on the terms and conditions set forth above and grant

" said Realtor a period of _ ; days hereafter 10 secure seller’s acceptance hereof, during which period my offer shall not be subject to revocation Deed o

contract is to be prepared in the name of “ L'C IkbL e OlrA 504 ’, f} S/ANCIE LW QM AV

I acknowledge receipt of a copy of the forsgoing olfer to buy and earnest money receipt bearning my signatyio, gnd that of ¢+ Realros
Address 31:»‘ / N Q v Se A PURCHASER /‘\ "‘C"'iéﬁ / A 3 T
Phone S ¥ - §¥3CI PURCHASER

AGREEMENT TO SELL date_ L O AR 19

| hereby approve and accept the sale of the above described property and the price and conditions as set forth in above agreement and agree to furnsh
title insurance policy continued to date ygzd \hgt{n' good and marketable ntle, also the said deed or contract and agrec to pay the above named Realio;

for services a commission of §

| authorize vaid Realtor to order title insurance and, if sale not completed. te pay any cost thereol and 1o pay out of the cash procecds of sale the espenses
of 'Utl‘llihnn' title insurance, I.(ﬂldin' fees and revenue stamps W oany, as well a5 any encumbrances on sad premises payable by me At b- before (|o\|n9 | imstench
Realtor to place in his Clients Trust Account the above described carnest money deposit until needed in the doving of the Yansaction £ acknowledge receipt of a
copy of this contract bearing my signature and !Iml‘ the purchaser named above, and of Realtes ) ; ’,' ——— -

L - ” i ' - . , 3 /’ 4 ’ " r / . ‘
Addres “ /-5 - /L' L ' /L/ 4 ’\f){(- ( SELLER A -".”' & = & 2T Ll
Phone A A s 7 - L 7 3 - _5 SELLER ot o \ y A _c_"_ i n
/
THIS 1S A LFGALLY RINDING CONTRACT IF NOT UNDERSTOOD SEER COMPETENT ADVICE




SELLER'S RENTAL INFORMATION SHEET

PDC PARCEL NO, _ E-4€

ESCROW NO, 391357
RENTS PRORATED AS OF
DAY OR MONTH OR SELLER COMMISSION
DAYS AMOUNT DAYS AMOUNT

ADDRESS OR UNIT NO. WEEK RENT DUE RENT RATE

TENANT 'S NAME

VACANT 321-327 N. Russell

| J

ue and correct to the best of my knowledge. | agree that

| hereby certify that the above rental information is tr
the Portland Development Commission may verify this information; and adjustments, if any, found necessary are to
funds to be withheld in accordance with the terms of the Option until

be made upon my written approval from the
red to the Commission and such verification can be made. | further agree

after possession of the property is delive
not to collect future rents which become due after the proration date indicated above.

16, 1972 é 2
- . ’&4&_4 /[L'- ‘zn#aﬁ )\
Seller or AuthoriZed Representative

Lucille Johnson

Date

PDC -RE -6
8/15/66




pwelling Unit Inventory

QUANTITY QUANTITY
Beds & Springs | Night Stand
Bedroom Chair f Occasional Chair
Breakfast Table ’ overstuffed Chair

e

Breakfast Table Chairs

overstuffed Rocker

Bridge Lamp & Shade /

Range

Buffet [

Refrigerator: Brand

Chest of Drawers

——————

Rocker

Coffee Table

Rug & Pad: Size

i

Couch Stool

Davenport [/ [ Table Lamp & Shade
Desk f/ / Table, small

Dining Table f Vanity & Bench
Dining Chairs Sui tcases

Dresser Trunks

End Table Cartons, Boxes, Etc.
Floor Lamp & Shade Clothes

Mirror

Bedding & Linens

Miscel laneous (List |tems)

g
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r ]
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h . L / /
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MAP: 2730

ZONE M3
RATIO: 1301
LVY C:001

EVANS ADD

PROPERTY ADDRESS:

APPEALS:

7
(Y

i ]
P 4
J

12 4
321 N RUSSELL ST .
PORTLAND
P 735 D¢
o, 506 Cocc 25 !
G0 ¢ ¢ UL
\

WALKER»CHARLES

BY JOHNSON LUCILLE

321 N RUSSELL ST
PORTLAND» OREGON 9?227

LOT BLOCK
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